ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
NMB 06038RA-24R-EU DC24V inverter 4-wire
PWM cooling fan
SKU: 625812022901
Price: $13.93
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
re-pwm-cooling-fan/
Product Description
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies
Product Model: 06038RA-24R-EU
Dimensions L x W x H: 60 x 60 x 38 mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Operating Voltage Range: 15 V to 26.4 VDC
Rated Current: 0.55 A
Rated Power: 13.2 W
Rated Speed: 11,000 RPM
Max Airflow: 59.0 CFM
Max Static Pressure: 1.52 In H₂O (380 Pa)
Noise Level: 58.0 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Life Expectancy L10: 80,000 hours at 25°C
Weight: 125 g
Housing Material: Plastic UL 94V-0
Impeller Material: Plastic UL 94V-0
Termination Style: 4 Wire Leads
Motor Protection: Auto Restart / Polarity Protection
Tach / Locked Rotor Output: Yes
Operating Temperature Range: -10°C to +70°C
Storage Temperature Range: -40°C to +70°C
Insulation Resistance: 10MΩ
Dielectric Withstand Voltage: AC 700V 1s
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
NMB 06038RA-24R-EU DC24V 6038 6CM high-air volume inverter four-wire PWM cooling fan
The NMB 06038RA-24R-EU is a high-performance, robust 60x60x38mm, 24V DC axial fan
engineered for demanding cooling applications. It features an impressive 11,000 RPM speed,
delivering 59.0 CFM of airflow with a high static pressure of 1.52 In H₂O, making it highly
effective for cooling densely packed systems. Equipped with reliable ball bearings for an 80,000-
hour lifespan, auto-restart/polarity protection, and typically a tachometer output for monitoring,
this fan provides powerful and durable cooling performance.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: